Council Decision (EU) 2019/1925 of 14 November 2019 on the signing, on behalf of the Union, and provisional application of the Protocol on the implementation of the Agreement on a Sustainable Fisheries Partnership between the European Union and the Republic of Senegal

Article 1 The signing, on behalf of the Union, of the Protocol...

Article 2 The President of the Council is hereby authorised to designate...

The Protocol shall be applied provisionally as from the date...

This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Document Generated: 2023-12-29

Changes to legislation: Council Decision (EU) 2019/1925 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 29 December 2023. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

- Council Decision (EU) 2015/384 of 2 March 2015 on the conclusion, on behalf of the European Union, of a Sustainable Fisheries Partnership Agreement between the European Union and the Republic of Senegal and the Implementation Protocol thereto (OJ L 65, 10.3.2015, p. 1).
- Agreement on a Sustainable Fisheries Partnership between the European Union and the Republic of Senegal (OJ L 304, 23.10.2014, p. 3). **(2)**

Changes to legislation:

Council Decision (EU) 2019/1925 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 29 December 2023. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

- Decision revoked by 2023 c. 28 Sch. 1 Pt. 2